

FEE STRUCTURE LKG to Class 12th 2019-2020 AS PER CBSE & DAV NORMS FEE COLLECTION CLASSES WISE



S.no.	Particulars	New Students	Old Students		
LKG/UKG					
1.	Tuition Fee	Rs.1380-00	Rs.1380-00		
1.	Admission Fee	Rs.2500-00	Rs.300-00		
2.	Development Charges	Rs.3300-00	Rs.3300-00		
3.	Other Annual/Monthly Charges	Rs.5200-00	Rs.3500-00		
	Total Amount	Rs.11000-00	Rs. 7100-00		

S.no.	Particulars	New Students	Old Students		
1 st to 10 th					
1.	Tuition Fee	Rs.1700-00	Rs.1700-00		
1.	Admission Fee	Rs.2500-00	Rs.300-00		
2.	Development Charges	Rs.3300-00	Rs.3300-00		
3.	Other Annual/Monthly Charges	Rs.5200-00	Rs.3500-00		
	Total Amount	Rs.11000-00	Rs. 7100-00		

11 th &12 th					
S.no.	Particulars	New Students	Old Students		
1.	Tuition Fee	Rs. 2000-00	Rs. 2000-00		
1.	Admission Fee	Rs. 2500-00	Rs. 300-00		
2.	Development charges	Rs. 3300-00	Rs. 3300-00		
3.	Other Annual/Monthly Charges	Rs. 5200-00	Rs. 3500-00		
	Total Amount	Rs. 11000-00	Rs. 7100-00		

Dr Mohan Lal Sharma Principal